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ENTREE

JE R EENR (—a: wmer ) 78.80
PEKING DUCK TWO COURSES
(PANCAKE AND SANG CHOY BAU)

R (1)

SAN CHOY BAU

SEAFOOD (4 PCS) 29.80
CHICKEN OR PORK (4 PCS) 22.80
F BN 6 18.80
MONGOLIAN LAMB PANCAKES (6 PCS)

JBLEE 75 51U (400) 16.80
DEEP FRIED KING PRAWN CUTLETS (4 PCS)

e KE i 25 - (40p) 16.80
DEEP FRIED SESAME PRAWN TOASTS (4 PCS)

S BR (418) 11.80
DEEP FRIED OR STEAMED PRAWN DUMPLING (4 PCS)

INEE L (419) 11.80
STEAMED CHICKEN DUMPLING (XIAO LONG BAO) (4 PCS)
WeXE D sre) , 9.80
DEEP FRIED MIXED ENTREE

( SPRING ROLL, DIM SIM AND PRAWN DUMPLING 3 PCS )

HE up) 8.80

DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLL (4 PCS)

BEIL (41) 8.80
DEEP FRIED OR STEAMED DIM SIM (4 PCS)

'ﬁ;



AR h

SHARK’S FIN SOUP WITH CRAB MEAT

L e e

SHARK’S FIN SOUP WITH CHICKEN

HESE =L (1)

COMBINATION SHORT SOUP (4 PCS)

AR SE

DRIED SCALLOP AND FISH MAW SOUP

g5 G REE

SEAFOOD AND BEAN CURD SOUP

HEA o N 10K 52

CHICKEN OR CRAB MEAT WITH SWEET CORN SOUP

FEES 68
SHORT SOUP (PRAWN DUMPLING 6 PCS)

P 38

MINCED BEEF SOUP WITH EGG WHITE

AR PR

HOT AND SOUR SOUP PEKING STYLE

e

26.80

18.80

16.80

10.80

9.80

8.80

8.80

8.80
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STIR FRIED FRESH SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES

XOfaf S E1

STIR FRIED SCALLOP WITH SNOW PEAS IN XO SAUCE

S5 i B Wt ok

PAN FRIED PRAWN IN SHELL WITH MAGGIE SOY SAUCE

w ¥ SRR
GARLIC KING PRAWN
w2 T ER

GARLIC BUTTER KING PRAWN

B R BR

DEEP FRIED KING PRAWN WITH SALT AND PEPPER

R IRER

DEEP FRIED KING PRAWN WITH HONEY SAUCE

B EIRER

KING PRAWN WITH SATAY SAUCE

VY JI[HEER

KING PRAWN WITH CHILI SAUCE

2y 2% P 128 W
STEAMED PRAWN IN SHELL WITH GARLIC

P 0 1 s
DEEP FRIED SQUID AND WHITE BAIT WITH SALT
AND PEPPER

U B

DEEP FRIED SQUID WITH SALT AND PEPPER

PN 1 A

DEEP FRIED WHITE BAIT WITH SALT AND PEPPER

43.80

43.80

40.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

38.80

35.80

35.80

33.80



BEEF & LAMB

H 2Bk

STIR FRIED DICED BEEF CUBE IN WASABI SAUCE

SRR R

STIR FRIED DICED BEEF CUBE IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

SR
STIR FRIED DICED BEEF CUBE IN HONEY AND
PEPPER SAUCE

H g i A1l

BRAISED FILLET STEAK WITH OYSTER SAUCE

P

BRAISED FILLET STEAK WITH PEKING SAUCE

28 -l ik

DEEP FRIED SHREDDED BEEF WITH PEKING SAUCE

W2 ferd i T A

DEEP FRIED BEEF IN PEKING SAUCE

st RN
BRAISED SLICED BEEF WITH BITTER MELON IN
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

BT

BRAISED SLICED BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

BETNH

BRAISED SLICED BEEF WITH SATAY SAUCE
Fhi A

SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB

HREN

STIR FRIED LAMB FILLET IN HOI SIN SAUCE

PYJIERN
STIR FRIED LAMB FILLET WITH CHILI SAUCE
PEEN
STIR FRIED LAMB FILLET WITH SATAY SAUCE

32.80

32.80

32.80

32.80

32.80

32.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

32.80

29.80

29.80

29.80



27.80
DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH SALT AND PEPPER

AR BE 27.80

DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH PEKING SAUCE

wn e W PE 27.80

DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH SALT AND GARLIC

PN HE 27.80
DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH SWEET
VINEGAR SAUCE

WL EA 27.80

SWEET AND SOUR PORK WITH PINEAPPLE

XORMINZEY 27.80
STIR FRIED LONG BEAN WITH MINCED PORK IN
XO SAUCE

EEEA 27.80

STEAMED PORK BELLY WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLES
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POULTRY

e EGEuE (RE)

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES (half)

5 5 H EG

DEEP FRIED DUCK STUFFED WITH MASHED TARO
NEPIE

STEAMED DUCK WITH 8 TREASURES

T 5l

ROASTED DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE

JEREHG

STEAMED DUCK WITH MUSHROOMS

L3

CRISPY SKIN CHICKEN WITH CHILI AND VINEGAR SAUCE

YEL S vhh
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH GINGER AND SHALLOT

PR FERR

BRAISED CHICKEN FILLET WITH CASHEW NUTS

HORLKE -

DEEP FRIED CRISPY SKIN CHICKEN

P EHER

BRAISED CHICKEN FILLET WITH SATAY SAUCE

s g ik ik

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN FILLET WITH LEMON SAUCE
LER:32R

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

BPHFERR

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH HONEY SAUCE

iy

29.80

29.80

29.80

28.80

28.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80




HOT POT

BB Bk 5E
KING PRAWN IN SHELL WITH MINCED PORK
AND VERMICELLI

ik SR %

SEAFOOD AND BEAN CURD

AEIE WG 5 5%

BRAISED DUCK FEET WITH MUSHROOMS

R P

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET IN CHU HOU SAUCE

< i s N R %
SEASONAL VEGETABLES WITH EGGS IN CHICKEN
BROTH

JEURE L HE 0%

FRIED CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

IE I £

STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH OYSTER SAUCE

RIS

BRAISED EGG PLANT WITH MINCED PORK AND
SALTED FISH

s SRR

MIXED FRESH MUSHROOMS WITH BEAN CURD

=M HEGE

BRAISED CHICKEN WITH 3 TASTES TAIWANESE STYLE

39.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

28.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

26.80



BEAN CURD &
VEGETABLES

HAB R G

FRIED STUFFED BEAN CURD WITH MINCE PRAWN

s\ £ O

BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH MIXED FRESH MUSHROOMS
35t 2R

STEAMED EGG WHITE AND BEAN CURD WITH SEAFOOD
A ATA

DEEP FRIED BEAN CURD WITH MINCED PRAWN AND
MUSHROOMS

MR 3T

SEASONAL VEGETABLES IN SUPREME SOUP

fiop e 2% 9\ R

VEGETABLES WITH FRESH MUSHROOMS IN OYSTER SAUCE
ik 2 LIS

BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH MINCED PORK IN SICHUAN
CHILI SAUCE

R 2R S
STEAMED BEAN CURD WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLES

AR AN
BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES IN OYSTER SAUCE

MR LE

VEGETABLES FOR VEGETARIANS IN LUO HAN STYLE

H I iR

STIR FRIED SEASONAL VEGETABLES

I 5T Bl

CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE

g

28.80

28.80

28.80

26.80

26.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

25.80

22.80

22.80
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DRY SCALLOPS AND EGG WHITE FRIED RICE
BEH
FRIED RICE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND SEAFOOD
% Bt 7E W
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE WITH KING PRAWN
A Kb JE R R K Bl
FRIED STICKY RICE WITH PRESERVED MEATS
W £ R X B
CHICKEN FRIED RICE WITH SALTED FISH
i 2 KD B

FRIED RICE WITH EGG, SHRIMP,
PORK AND MUSHROOM IN FUJIAN STYLE

a NI Bl
FRIED RICE WITH EGG, SHRIMP,
PORK IN YANGZHOU STYLE

e IR ER D]
STIR FRIED FLAT RICE NOODLE WITH KING PRAWNS
R (ks )

STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD
(FLAT RICE NOODLES OR THIN RICE NOODLE)

INGLESh

COMBINATION FRIED FLAT RICE NOODLES

KA BOR
STEWED THIN RICE NOODLE WITH SHREDDED
DUCK AND PICKLES

SRS

DRY FRIED FLAT RICE NOODLES WITH BEEF IN SOY SAUCE

S K

STIR FRIED THIN RICE NOODLE IN SINGAPORE STYLE

WZ o {4

STEWED E-FU NOODLE WITH MUSHROOMS AND CHIVES

32.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

25.80

25.80

18.80

28.80

28.80

26.80

25.80

22.80

22.80

19.80



CONGEE

* W OB PA 4 (1 M
SERVE AFTER 9PM

ik o

SEAFOOD CONGEE

P& N i

PORK AND CENTURY EGG CONGEE

R

SLICED BEEF CONGEE

IR K 852 5

PRAWN DUMPLINGS IN CHICKEN BROTH

4o SN )
STEWED BEEF BRISKET WITH FLAT RICE NOODLE IN
CHICKEN BROTH

ZANERRUH (410)

STEAMED OR DEEP FRIED BREAD IN CHINESE STYLE (4PCs)

158

CONGEE

18.80

11.80

11.80

11.80

11.80

6.80

4.80



DESSERTS

o

RINFEE armase)
BOMB ALASKA ICE CREAM( order in advance)

YEd B ulB R eam)

DEEP FRIED BANANA OR APPLE FRITTERS
WITH ICE CREAM

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM WITH LYCHEES

ICE CREAM WITH TOPPINGS

36.80

16.80

8.80

8.80

7.80



COFFEE & TEA

2157 B2 S 3.00 / PER HEAD
CHINESE TEA
Wk & A% 4.00 / PER HEAD
COFFEE AND TEA
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o 1 E1ER 2.50 / PER HEAD
STEAMED RICE
7 s B IR B B 2.50 / PER HEAD

PUBLIC HOLIDAY DAY SURCHARGE
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CLASSIC CHINESE
SEAFOOD RESTAURANT



