

類盤

北京烤鴨 (二食: 薄餅和生菜包) PEKING DUCK TWO COURSES	78.80
(PANCAKE AND SANG CHOY BAU)	
生菜包(4片)	
SAN CHOY BAU SEAFOOD (4 PCS)	29.80
CHICKEN OR PORK (4 PCS)	22.80
蒙古羊肉薄餅(6片)	18.80
MONGOLIAN LAMB PANCAKES (6 PCS)	
鳳尾吉列蝦(4件)	16.80
DEEP FRIED KING PRAWN CUTLETS (4 PCS)	
脆炸蝦多士(4件)	16.80
DEEP FRIED SESAME PRAWN TOASTS (4 PCS)	
蝦餃(4件)	11.80
DEEP FRIED OR STEAMED PRAWN DUMPLING (4 PCS)	
小籠包(4件)	11.80
STEAMED CHICKEN DUMPLING (XIAO LONG BAO) (4 PCS	5)
脆炸拼盤(3件)	9.80
DEEP FRIED MIXED ENTRÉE	
(SPRING ROLL, DIM SIM AND PRAWN DUMPLING 3 PCS)	
春卷(4条)	8.80
DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLL (4 PCS)	
點心 (4件)	8.80
DEEP FRIED OR STEAMED DIM SIM (4 PCS)	





紅燒蚧肉翅 SHARK'S FIN SOUP WITH CRAB MEAT	29.80
SHARK S FIN SOUP WITH CRAB MEAT	
紅燒雞生翅 SHARK'S FIN SOUP WITH CHICKEN	26.80
雜燴雲吞(4粒)	18.80
COMBINATION SHORT SOUP (4 PCS)	
瑤柱魚肚羹	16.80
衛性思址美 DRIED SCALLOP AND FISH MAW SOUP	10.80
海皇豆腐羹 SEAFOOD AND BEAN CURD SOUP	10.80
DEM COD MAD BEING CORD COOL	
雞蓉或蟹肉玉米羹	9.80
CHICKEN OR CRAB MEAT WITH SWEET CORN SOUP	
上湯雲吞(6粒)	8.80
上场会计(®M) SHORT SOUP (PRAWN DUMPLING 6 PCS)	0.00
西湖牛肉羹	8.80
MINCED BEEF SOUP WITH EGG WHITE	
→ 松 伊斯泰 为此 沙目	0.00
京都酸辣湯 HOT AND SOUR SOUP PEKING STYLE	8.80
HOT AND SOUR SOUP PERING STILE	





海鮮

翡翠炒帶子 STIR FRIED FRESH SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES	43.80
XO荷豆炒帶子 STIR FRIED SCALLOP WITH SNOW PEAS IN XO SAUCE	43.80
美極煎蝦碌 PAN FRIED PRAWN IN SHELL WITH MAGGIE SOY SAUCE	40.80
蒜子蝦球 GARLIC KING PRAWN	38.80
蒜子牛油蝦球 GARLIC BUTTER KING PRAWN	38.80
椒鹽蝦球 DEEP FRIED KING PRAWN WITH SALT AND PEPPER	38.80
蜜糖蝦球 DEEP FRIED KING PRAWN WITH HONEY SAUCE	38.80
沙爹蝦球 KING PRAWN WITH SATAY SAUCE	38.80
四川蝦球 KING PRAWN WITH CHILI SAUCE	38.80
蒜蓉蒸開邊蝦 STEAMED PRAWN IN SHELL WITH GARLIC	38.80
椒鹽雙脆 DEEP FRIED SQUID AND WHITE BAIT WITH SALT AND PEPPER	35.80
椒鹽鮮魷 DEEP FRIED SQUID WITH SALT AND PEPPER	35.80
椒鹽白飯魚 DEEP FRIED WHITE BAIT WITH SALT AND PEPPER	33.80



日式牛柳粒 STIR FRIED DICED BEEF CUBE IN WASABI SAUCE	32.80
黑椒牛柳粒 STIR FRIED DICED BEEF CUBE IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	32.80
蜜椒牛柳粒 STIR FRIED DICED BEEF CUBE IN HONEY AND PEPPER SAUCE	32.80
中式蠔油牛柳 BRAISED FILLET STEAK WITH OYSTER SAUCE	32.80
西汁焗牛柳 BRAISED FILLET STEAK WITH PEKING SAUCE	32.80
乾燒牛柳絲 DEEP FRIED SHREDDED BEEF WITH PEKING SAUCE	32.80
乾燒南方牛肉 DEEP FRIED BEEF IN PEKING SAUCE	28.80
豉汁凉瓜牛肉 BRAISED SLICED BEEF WITH BITTER MELON IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	28.80
豉汁牛肉 BRAISED SLICED BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	28.80
沙爹牛肉 BRAISED SLICED BEEF WITH SATAY SAUCE	28.80
蒙古羊肉 SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB	32.80
醬爆羊肉 STIR FRIED LAMB FILLET IN HOI SIN SAUCE	29.80
四川羊肉 STIR FRIED LAMB FILLET WITH CHILI SAUCE	29.80
沙爹羊肉 STIR FRIED LAMB FILLET WITH SATAY SAUCE	29.80



椒鹽肉排	27.80
DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH SALT AND PEPPER	
京都肉排	27.80
DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH PEKING SAUCE	
蒜香肉排	27.80
DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH SALT AND GARLIC	
鎮江肉排	27.80
DEEP FRIED PORK SPARE RIBS WITH SWEET VINEGAR SAUCE	
菠蘿古老肉	27.80
SWEET AND SOUR PORK WITH PINEAPPLE	
xo肉松四季豆	27.80
STIR FRIED LONG BEAN WITH MINCED PORK IN	
XO SAUCE	
梅菜扣肉	27.80
STEAMED PORK BELLY WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLES	



菜膽上湯走地雞(半隻) STEAMED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES (half)	29.80
荔蓉香酥鴨 DEEP FRIED DUCK STUFFED WITH MASHED TARO	29.80
八珍扒鴨 STEAMED DUCK WITH 8 TREASURES	29.80
梅醬燒鴨 ROASTED DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE	28.80
北姑扒鴨 STEAMED DUCK WITH MUSHROOMS	28.80
山東雞 CRISPY SKIN CHICKEN WITH CHILI AND VINEGAR SAUCE	26.80
姜蔥油淋雞 DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH GINGER AND SHALLOT	26.80
腰果雞球 BRAISED CHICKEN FILLET WITH CASHEW NUTS	26.80
當紅炸子雞 DEEP FRIED CRISPY SKIN CHICKEN	26.80
沙爹雞球 BRAISED CHICKEN FILLET WITH SATAY SAUCE	26.80
檸檬軟雞 DEEP FRIED CHICKEN FILLET WITH LEMON SAUCE	26.80
古老雞球 DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	26.80
蜜糖雞球 DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH HONEY SAUCE	26.80







煲的仔

金沙粉絲蝦碌煲 KING PRAWN IN SHELL WITH MINCED PORK AND VERMICELLI	39.80
海鮮豆腐煲 SEAFOOD AND BEAN CURD	29.80
北姑鴨掌煲 BRAISED DUCK FEET WITH MUSHROOMS	29.80
柱侯牛腩煲 BRAISED BEEF BRISKET IN CHU HOU SAUCE	29.80
金銀蛋浸時蔬煲 SEASONAL VEGETABLES WITH EGGS IN CHICKEN BROTH	28.80
原粒豆豉雞煲 FRIED CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	26.80
啫啫雞煲 STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH OYSTER SAUCE	26.80
魚香茄子煲 BRAISED EGG PLANT WITH MINCED PORK AND SALTED FISH	26.80
鮮雜菇豆腐煲 MIXED FRESH MUSHROOMS WITH BEAN CURD	26.80
三杯雞煲 BRAISED CHICKEN WITH 3 TASTES TAIWANESE STYLE	26.80





百花煎釀豆腐 FRIED STUFFED BEAN CURD WITH MINCE PRAWN	29.80
鮮菇扒玉子豆腐 BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH MIXED FRESH MUSHROOMS	28.80
海棠滑豆腐 STEAMED EGG WHITE AND BEAN CURD WITH SEAFOOD	28.80
琵琶豆腐 DEEP FRIED BEAN CURD WITH MINCED PRAWN AND MUSHROOMS	28.80
上湯浸時蔬 SEASONAL VEGETABLES IN SUPREME SOUP	26.80
鮮雜菇扒菜膽 VEGETABLES WITH FRESH MUSHROOMS IN OYSTER SAUCE	26.80
麻婆豆腐 BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH MINCED PORK IN SICHUAN CHILI SAUCE	25.80
梅菜蒸豆腐 STEAMED BEAN CURD WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLES	25.80
紅燒豆腐 BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES IN OYSTER SAUCE	25.80
羅漢上素 VEGETABLES FOR VEGETARIANS IN LUO HAN STYLE	25.80
清炒時蔬 STIR FRIED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	22.80
蠔油芥蘭 CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE	22.80



粉紫色粒纹

招牌瑤柱蛋白炒飯 DRY SCALLOPS AND EGG WHITE FRIED RICE	32.80
鴛鴦炒飯 FRIED RICE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND SEAFOOD	28.80
菠蘿生蝦炒飯 PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE WITH KING PRAWN	28.80
生炒臘味糯米飯 FRIED STICKY RICE WITH PRESERVED MEATS	28.80
鹹魚雞粒炒飯 CHICKEN FRIED RICE WITH SALTED FISH	25.80
福建炒飯 FRIED RICE WITH EGG, SHRIMP, PORK AND MUSHROOM IN FUJIAN STYLE	25.80
揚州炒飯 FRIED RICE WITH EGG, SHRIMP, PORK IN YANGZHOU STYLE	18.80
滑蛋蝦球炒河 STIR FRIED FLAT RICE NOODLE WITH KING PRAWNS	28.80
海鮮炒麵 (河粉或米粉) STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD (FLAT RICE NOODLES OR THIN RICE NOODLE)	28.80
什會炒河 COMBINATION FRIED FLAT RICE NOODLES	26.80
雪菜火鴨絲炆米 STEWED THIN RICE NOODLE WITH SHREDDED DUCK AND PICKLES	25.80
乾炒牛河 DRY FRIED FLAT RICE NOODLES WITH BEEF IN SOY SAUCE	22.80
星洲炒米粉 STIR FRIED THIN RICE NOODLE IN SINGAPORE STYLE	22.80
乾燒伊麵 STEWED E-FU NOODLE WITH MUSHROOMS AND CHIVES	19.80





海鮮粥 SEAFOOD CONGEE	18.80
皮蛋瘦肉粥 PORK AND CENTURY EGG CONGEE	11.80
生滾牛肉粥 SLICED BEEF CONGEE	11.80
鳳城水餃湯 PRAWN DUMPLINGS IN CHICKEN BROTH	11.80
牛腩湯河(麵) STEWED BEEF BRISKET WITH FLAT RICE NOODLE IN CHICKEN BROTH	11.80
蒸炸饅頭 (4只) STEAMED OR DEEP FRIED BREAD IN CHINESE STYLE (4PCS)	6.80
白粥 CONGEE	4.80



火山雪糕 (4人用預定) BOMB ALASKA ICE CREAM(order in advance)	36.80
炸香蕉或蘋果(2人用) DEEP FRIED BANANA OR APPLE FRITTERS WITH ICE CREAM	16.80
炸雪糕 DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM	8.80
荔枝雪糕 ICE CREAM WITH LYCHEES	8.80
雪糕 ICE CREAM WITH TOPPINGS	7.80





中國茗茶 CHINESE TEA

咖啡 & 茶 COFFEE AND TEA 3.00 / PER HEAD

4.00 / PER HEAD



絲苗白飯 STEAMED RICE

公眾假期服務費 PUBLIC HOLIDAY DAY SURCHARGE 2.50 / PER HEAD

2.50 / PER HEAD



Beverly OHills 888

CLASSIC CHINESE SEAFOOD RESTAURANT